Name

Pennsylvania Facts

13

16

17

20

KEYSTONE STATE
RUFFED GROUSE

PENN'S WOODS
PHILADELPHIA

HARRISBURG
BROOK TROUT
PHILADELPHIA
PUNXSUTAWNEY

MOUNT DAVIS SEA LEVEL

Across

4. FAMOUS FOR GROUNDHOG DAY

. STATE ANIMAL

8. CITY OF BROTHERLY LOVE

10.
11.
13.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
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WILLIAM PENN WHITE-TAIL DEER

TREATY LAKE ERIE
SUSQUEHANNA APPALACHIAN
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RIVER THAT FORMS STATE'S EASTERN BORDER
STATE TREE

STATE FLOWER

LAKE ON PENNSYLVANIA'S NORTHWEST BORDER
STATE FISH

STATE DOG

STATE CAPITAL

A FORMAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN NATIONS

CITY WHERE THREE RIVERS MEET

MOUNTAIN RANGE IN PENNSYLVANIA

Down

. CITY ON THE DELAWARE RIVER
. STATE BIRD

. MEANING OF 'PENNSYLVANIA'

. STATE IS NAMED FOR

. STATE NICKNAME

. LOWEST POINT IN PA.

12.
13.
14.

RIVER THAT FLOWS INTO CHESAPEAKE BAY
HIGHEST POINT IN PA.
STATE INSECT

MOUNTAIN LAUREL EASTERN HEMLOCK
GREAT DANE FIREFLY
PITTSBURGH DELAWARE RIVER



